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MANSLAUGHTER DAWSON 3/15/2024 3/20/2028

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DAWSON 3/15/2024 3/20/2028

ACCESSORY TO A FELONY DOUGLAS 8/11/2024 8/11/2026

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS 8/11/2024 8/11/2026

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS 11/14/2021 10/20/2031

TAMPERING BUFFALO 11/14/2021 10/20/2031

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS 11/14/2021 10/20/2031

UNLAWFUL INTRUSION BUFFALO 11/14/2021 10/20/2031

VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DOUGLAS 11/14/2021 10/20/2031

4 216193 COLE , CARTER J THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER 12/25/2023 6/25/2027

TERRORISTIC THREATS BUFFALO 12/12/2024 3/26/2031

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL BUFFALO 12/12/2024 3/26/2031

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER 12/18/2025 12/18/2027

DOMESTIC ASSAULT HALL 12/18/2025 12/18/2027

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HALL 12/18/2025 12/18/2027

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS 8/25/2025 2/20/2027

TERRORISTIC THREATS DOUGLAS 8/25/2025 2/20/2027

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS 8/25/2025 2/20/2027

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS 2/22/2023 2/22/2035

MURDER 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS 2/22/2023 2/22/2035

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS 2/22/2023 2/22/2035

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS 2/22/2023 2/22/2035

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER DOUGLAS 2/22/2023 2/22/2035

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY DOUGLAS 11/5/2024 10/27/2026

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS 11/5/2024 10/27/2026

10 84340 HARRIS , IRVIN B POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS 1/19/2026 9/24/2030

CHILD ABUSE HARLAN 11/17/2025 6/26/2027

SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG HARLAN 11/17/2025 6/26/2027
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55556 GILPIN , JOSEPH A

219389 GONZALEZ , ANGEL

89753 LAUHEAD , RONALD

218532 CROWE , SKYLER J

215616 ESCOBAR , LEVI EUGENE

220917 FLOTT , DAWSON N

70279 ALDANA , FERMIN A

218300 BLUE , JAKYE

78104 CHILLINGWORTH , DEVRIN H
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ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS 5/7/2022 6/6/2027

ESCAPE DOUGLAS 5/7/2022 6/6/2027

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS 5/7/2022 6/6/2027

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS 5/7/2022 6/6/2027

ROBBERY DOUGLAS 5/7/2022 6/6/2027

ROBBERY DOUGLAS 5/7/2022 6/6/2027

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS 5/7/2022 6/6/2027

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS 5/7/2022 6/6/2027

CLASS II MISDEMEANOR COLFAX 6/15/2025 6/15/2027

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COLFAX 6/15/2025 6/15/2027

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COLFAX 6/15/2025 6/15/2027

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP GAGE 8/6/2022 8/10/2028

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP LANCASTER 8/6/2022 8/10/2028

15 87803 PARTEE , LONNIE B DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS 9/6/2023 8/19/2026

16 80085 RIOS MARTINEZ , JOSE SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 1ST DEG LANCASTER 1/26/2026 7/5/2032

17 217587 ROSS , JAMES MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER 4/27/2024 4/27/2026

CARRY/POSS CONCEALED WEAPON LANCASTER 8/26/2025 11/1/2029

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER 8/26/2025 11/1/2029

PROSTITUTION LANCASTER 8/26/2025 11/1/2029

SEXUAL ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER 8/26/2025 11/1/2029

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY HALL 12/28/2025 12/28/2027

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY HALL 12/28/2025 12/28/2027

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY HALL 12/28/2025 12/28/2027

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY HALL 12/28/2025 12/28/2027

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY HALL 12/28/2025 12/28/2027

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY HALL 12/28/2025 12/28/2027

POSSESSION CHILD PORNOGRAPHY HALL 12/28/2025 12/28/2027

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR LANCASTER 10/25/2017 9/15/2027

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE LANCASTER 10/25/2017 9/15/2027

DOMESTIC ASSAULT DOUGLAS 10/8/2021 3/30/2028

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS 10/8/2021 3/30/2028

22 220039 USHER , MARSHALL D SEX OFFENDER REG ACT VIOLATION RICHARDSON 1/13/2026 2/27/2026
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4838820 TAYLOR, JOSEPH A

21 210297 THOMAS , JAMES C

12
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210196 RYAN , RAY A

218836 SICKLER , CADEN R

56398 LIEB , BRANDON R

213654 LIRA-QUEZADA , ISMAEL

74025 MCEVOY , DANIEL E
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23 220022 VICTOR , GARRETT L ROBBERY DOUGLAS 1/15/2026 1/16/2028

24 72756 WILSON , WARREN B SEXUAL ASSULT OF CHILD 2ND DEG LANCASTER 7/25/2025 1/23/2033


